~—-¢

~ .
nomh, S -
s Ry 2 2
S S NS Z
S 2 S S M
/a u 2 ‘v E
2 ¥ 2
- S o
~

éia &V



DamenadventschieBen 2025
bei der SG Edelwei3 Kirchseeon

Meistbeteiligung:

Verein Teilnehmer
1 FSG 1887 Glonn-Zinneberg e.V.

SG EdelwelB Kirchseeon e.V.
Ingoltschutzen Ingelsberg e.V.

SG Hubertus Eglharting e.V.

SG Diana Lorenzenberg

Kgl.priv. FSG Markt Schwaben

SG EdelweiB Buch e.V.

SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V.

SV Seeschutzen Gsprait e.V.

SG Kdnigseiche Moosach e.V.

SG Tulling e.V.

SG Berganger-Rohrsdorf e.V.

SG Bruckhof e.V.

SG 1860 Hohenlinden e.V.

Kgl.priv. FSG Ebersberg

Sebastiani SG Ebersberg e.V.

SV Adlerhorst Oberelkofen
EdelweiBschiUtzen Neufarn-Parsdorf e.V.

O

NV 0000 NNNOOCOGTOGBODMADDWDNMDDN
—~ NNNWWWNMNDMNOG OGO ONO N0



{HR WAPPEN ODER LOGO

Flex

Sonderwertung

1.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

HORMANN, Ida

34,9

WOLF, Monika

69,5

BUCHMAYER, Iris

94,7

WAGNER, Annika
102,7

HINTERMAIR, Veronika
137,9

SCHAUBERGER, Helga
144,6

KLUGL, Magdalena
158,6

SEDLBAUER, Simone
160,0

HUBER, Alexandra
161,4

KREUTZ, Eva Maria
198,6

NIKODEM, Claudia
202,2

ARMSTER, Jessica
2226

STRAUB, Isabella
234,7

SCHIESSL, Alexandra
238,0

KIRSCHBAUER, Cathleen
251,9

DITTRICH, Berta

268,3

GLASER, Maria

273,7

FURFANGER, Anna
296,2

SCHMILAS, Raphaela Kira-Marie
300,8

GAIGL, Irene

301,5

s D | S A G sesssss——

OpticScore

34,9

69,5

94,7

102,7

137,9

144,6

158,6

160,0

161,4

198,6

202,2

222,6

234,7

238,0

2519

268,3

273,7

296,2

300,8

301,5

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

MAIER, Heidemarie

304,7
WEIGL, Barbara

349,8
PROSSER, Monika

351,7
SCHWEIGER, Monika

356,2

SCHAUBERGER, Anneliese

356,8

TRISTL, Monika
359,8

STRAUB, Sonja
374,0

HARTL, Claudia
381,2

SEWALD, Lea
387,3

KOLL, Elvira
395,0
SCHAUBERGER, Elena
398,2

WOLF, Maria
398,6

KAFFL, Karin
403,2

WOLF, Theresia
408,7
GATZEMEIER, Ursula
410,6

KOHL, Jacqueline
411,2

FICHTER, Renate
468,2
MOLLMANN, Bettina
471,4
SCHNEIDER, Lena
473,8

LIPPL, Kerstin
485,4

BOCK, Alexandra
491,3

POSCH, Monika
506,3

SCHNEIDER, Paula
509,0

304,7

349,8

351,7

356,2

356,8

359,8

374,0

381,2

387,3

395,0

398,2

398,6

403,2

408,7

410,6

411,2

468,2

471,4

473,8

485,4

491,3

506,3

509,0

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

SCHLITTENBAUER, Michaela

525,2

ANDLINGER, Catharina
541,3

SPOTZL, Annemarie
5442

FREUNDL, Lieselotte
546,2

BINDER, Barbara
584,0

ANDLINGER, Bettina
584,5

FELBER, Elfriede
589,2

PROSSER, Christiane
604,8

BAUER, Marina

611,3

KABBECK, Katharina
653,3

SEDLMEIER, Veronika
655,7

WEISS, Inge

671,7

ARMSTER, Doris
695,8

GARTNER, Judith
697,6

SEDLMEIER, Magdalena
718,0

GAAR, Luzia

740,2

BAUER, Sandra

754,9

GOTZ, Sonja

760,3

SCHIESSL, Johanna
798,2

OLESCH, Silvia

867,5
OSENSTETTER, Gisela
873,0

LENTNER, Gerda
959,3

WIRTH, Angelika
984,4

525,2

541,3

544,2

546,2

584,0

584,5

589,2

604,8

611,3

653,3

655,7

671,7

695,8

697,6

718,0

740,2

754,9

760,3

798,2

867,5

873,0

959,3

984,4

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

WOLF, Monika

996,8
SZEGEDI, Sandra

1029,4
SEDLMEIER, Resi

1070,3
KLUGL, Monika

1098,3
WANDERER, Claudia

1101,6
FICHTER, Michaela

1116,0
SCHNEIDER, Andrea

1118,8
FINAUER, Rosalie

1124,0
SEBALD, llka

1252,9
ECKMAYER, Bianca

1264,1
SCHOLZE, Ingrid

1392,4
MIETHANER, Beate

1551,3
HUBER, Angelika

1632,3
SCHROECK, Marianne

2088,3

KIPFELSBERGER, Sabina

2279,7
HUMMEL, Carmen

2715,6

996,8 Teiler

1029,4 Teiler

1070,3 Teiler

1098,3 Teiler

1101,6 Teiler

1116,0 Teiler

1118,8 Teiler

1124,0 Teiler

1252,9 Teiler

1264,1 Teiler

1392,4 Teiler

1551,3 Teiler

1632,3 Teiler

2088,3 Teiler

2279,7 Teiler

2715,6 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 17.11.2025 21:27:10 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



IHR WAPPEN ODER LOGO

Flex

Adlerwertung

1.

2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.

30.

KLUGL, Magdalena
BUCHMAYER, Iris
SCHIESSL, Alexandra
STRAUB, Isabella
SCHAUBERGER, Elena
HUBER, Alexandra
GAIGL, Irene
PROSSER, Monika
SCHNEIDER, Lena
KOHL, Jacqueline
WOLF, Monika
WAGNER, Annika
FREUNDL, Lieselotte
SEWALD, Lea

GOTZ, Sonja

HARTL, Claudia
FURFANGER, Anna
SCHLITTENBAUER, Michaela
HUBER, Angelika
HORMANN, Ida
SCHMILAS, Raphaela Kira-Marie
GLASER, Maria
HINTERMAIR, Veronika
SCHNEIDER, Paula
ECKMAYER, Bianca
STRAUB, Sonja
WOLF, Monika

WEIGL, Barbara
SCHOLZE, Ingrid

KABBECK, Katharina

s D | S A G sesssss——

OpticScore

3,1
100
3,6
100
8,5
99
9,0
99
15,6
98
16,4
97
17,8
97
214
96
25,2
95
27,2
95
32,7
94
40,0
94
40,8
93
49,2
93
54,5

92

Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler

Ringe



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.

SEBALD, llka

WOLF, Maria
ANDLINGER, Bettina
WOLF, Theresia
NIKODEM, Claudia
MIETHANER, Beate
GARTNER, Judith
ARMSTER, Jessica
OLESCH, Silvia
MOLLMANN, Bettina
FICHTER, Michaela
PROSSER, Christiane
SEWALD, Ingrid
TRISTL, Monika
KLUGL, Monika
SEDLBAUER, Simone
LIPPL, Kerstin
GATZEMEIER, Ursula
BOCK, Alexandra
GAAR, Luzia

BAUER, Sandra
ARMSTER, Doris
ANDLINGER, Catharina
BAUER, Marina
KIRSCHBAUER, Cathleen
SCHAUBERGER, Anneliese
SEDLMEIER, Magdalena
HUMMEL, Carmen
WEISS, Inge

BINDER, Barbara
SCHWEIGER, Monika
SZEGEDI, Sandra
SCHNEIDER, Andrea

SEDLMEIER, Veronika

58,1
92
64,2
91
70,0
91
77,8
90
80,6
89
81,9
89
89,0
89
89,4
88
90,4
87
97,6
87
114,5
85
118,1
85
119,9
84
122,1
84
164,4
76
204,6
66
395,5

47

Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler

Ringe




Ausdruck vom: 17.11.2025 22:08:58 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



{HR WAPPEN ODER LOGO

Flex

Adlerwertung Auflage

1.

2.

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

MAIER, Heidemarie
KREUTZ, Eva Maria
SCHAUBERGER, Helga
POSCH, Monika
FELBER, Elfriede
KAFFL, Karin
FICHTER, Renate
LENTNER, Gerda
DITTRICH, Berta
KIPFELSBERGER, Sabina
SCHIESSL, Johanna
OSENSTETTER, Gisela
SCHROECK, Marianne
WIRTH, Angelika
SEDLMEIER, Resi
KOLL, Elvira
WANDERER, Claudia
FINAUER, Rosalie

SPOTZL, Annemarie

s D | S A G sesssss——

OpticScore

29,1 Teiler
100 Ringe
32,6 Teiler
98 Ringe
32,9 Teiler
97 Ringe
83,8 Teiler
97 Ringe
87,6 Teiler
95 Ringe
91,7 Teiler
91 Ringe
113,6 Teiler
91 Ringe
146,9 Teiler
91 Ringe
332,7 Teiler
90 Ringe

413,5 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 17.11.2025 22:10:22 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



