

Damen-  
adventschießen  
2025  
*in Kirchseeon*

ERGEBNISSE:



Damenadventschießen 2025  
bei der SG Edelweiß Kirchseeon



## Meistbeteiligung:

Platz	Verein	Teilnehmer
1	FSG 1887 Glonn-Zinneberg e.V.	9
2	SG Edelweiß Kirchseeon e.V.	8
2	Ingoltschützen Ingelsberg e.V.	8
3	SG Hubertus Eglharting e.V.	7
4	SG Diana Lorenzenberg	6
4	Kgl.priv. FSG Markt Schwaben	6
5	SG Edelweiß Buch e.V.	5
5	SV Frohsinn Egmating e.V.	5
5	SV Seeschützen Gsprait e.V.	5
6	SG Königseiche Moosach e.V.	4
6	SG Tulling e.V.	4
7	SG Berganger-Rohrsdorf e.V.	3
7	SG Bruckhof e.V.	3
7	SG 1860 Hohenlinden e.V.	3
8	Kgl.priv. FSG Ebersberg	2
8	Sebastiani SG Ebersberg e.V.	2
8	SV Adlerhorst Oberelkofen	2
9	Edelweißschützen Neufarn-Parsdorf e.V.	1

## Sonderwertung

1.	<b>HÖRMANN, Ida</b>	<b>34,9 Teiler</b>
	34,9	
2.	<b>WOLF, Monika</b>	<b>69,5 Teiler</b>
	69,5	
3.	<b>BUCHMAYER, Iris</b>	<b>94,7 Teiler</b>
	94,7	
4.	<b>WAGNER, Annika</b>	<b>102,7 Teiler</b>
	102,7	
5.	<b>HINTERMAIR, Veronika</b>	<b>137,9 Teiler</b>
	137,9	
6.	<b>SCHAUBERGER, Helga</b>	<b>144,6 Teiler</b>
	144,6	
7.	<b>KLÜGL, Magdalena</b>	<b>158,6 Teiler</b>
	158,6	
8.	<b>SEDLBAUER, Simone</b>	<b>160,0 Teiler</b>
	160,0	
9.	<b>HUBER, Alexandra</b>	<b>161,4 Teiler</b>
	161,4	
10.	<b>KREUTZ, Eva Maria</b>	<b>198,6 Teiler</b>
	198,6	
11.	<b>NIKODEM, Claudia</b>	<b>202,2 Teiler</b>
	202,2	
12.	<b>ARMSTER, Jessica</b>	<b>222,6 Teiler</b>
	222,6	
13.	<b>STRAUB, Isabella</b>	<b>234,7 Teiler</b>
	234,7	
14.	<b>SCHIESSL, Alexandra</b>	<b>238,0 Teiler</b>
	238,0	
15.	<b>KIRSCHBAUER, Cathleen</b>	<b>251,9 Teiler</b>
	251,9	
16.	<b>DITTRICH, Berta</b>	<b>268,3 Teiler</b>
	268,3	
17.	<b>GLASER, Maria</b>	<b>273,7 Teiler</b>
	273,7	
18.	<b>FÜRFANGER, Anna</b>	<b>296,2 Teiler</b>
	296,2	
19.	<b>SCHMILAS, Raphaela Kira-Marie</b>	<b>300,8 Teiler</b>
	300,8	
20.	<b>GAIGL, Irene</b>	<b>301,5 Teiler</b>
	301,5	

21.	MAIER, Heidemarie	304,7	304,7 Teiler
22.	WEIGL, Barbara	349,8	349,8 Teiler
23.	PROSSER, Monika	351,7	351,7 Teiler
24.	SCHWEIGER, Monika	356,2	356,2 Teiler
25.	SCHAUBERGER, Anneliese	356,8	356,8 Teiler
26.	TRISTL, Monika	359,8	359,8 Teiler
27.	STRAUB, Sonja	374,0	374,0 Teiler
28.	HARTL, Claudia	381,2	381,2 Teiler
29.	SEWALD, Lea	387,3	387,3 Teiler
30.	KÖLL, Elvira	395,0	395,0 Teiler
31.	SCHAUBERGER, Elena	398,2	398,2 Teiler
32.	WOLF, Maria	398,6	398,6 Teiler
33.	KAFFL, Karin	403,2	403,2 Teiler
34.	WOLF, Theresia	408,7	408,7 Teiler
35.	GATZEMEIER, Ursula	410,6	410,6 Teiler
36.	KOHL, Jacqueline	411,2	411,2 Teiler
37.	FICHTER, Renate	468,2	468,2 Teiler
38.	MÖLLMANN, Bettina	471,4	471,4 Teiler
39.	SCHNEIDER, Lena	473,8	473,8 Teiler
40.	LIPPL, Kerstin	485,4	485,4 Teiler
41.	BOCK, Alexandra	491,3	491,3 Teiler
42.	POSCH, Monika	506,3	506,3 Teiler
43.	SCHNEIDER, Paula	509,0	509,0 Teiler

44.	SCHLITTENBAUER, Michaela	525,2 Teiler
	525,2	
45.	ANDLINGER, Catharina	541,3 Teiler
	541,3	
46.	SPÖTZL, Annemarie	544,2 Teiler
	544,2	
47.	FREUNDL, Lieselotte	546,2 Teiler
	546,2	
48.	BINDER, Barbara	584,0 Teiler
	584,0	
49.	ANDLINGER, Bettina	584,5 Teiler
	584,5	
50.	FELBER, Elfriede	589,2 Teiler
	589,2	
51.	PROSSER, Christiane	604,8 Teiler
	604,8	
52.	BAUER, Marina	611,3 Teiler
	611,3	
53.	KABBECK, Katharina	653,3 Teiler
	653,3	
54.	SEDLMEIER, Veronika	655,7 Teiler
	655,7	
55.	WEISS, Inge	671,7 Teiler
	671,7	
56.	ARMSTER, Doris	695,8 Teiler
	695,8	
57.	GÄRTNER, Judith	697,6 Teiler
	697,6	
58.	SEDLMEIER, Magdalena	718,0 Teiler
	718,0	
59.	GAAR, Luzia	740,2 Teiler
	740,2	
60.	BAUER, Sandra	754,9 Teiler
	754,9	
61.	GÖTZ, Sonja	760,3 Teiler
	760,3	
62.	SCHIESSL, Johanna	798,2 Teiler
	798,2	
63.	OLESCH, Silvia	867,5 Teiler
	867,5	
64.	OSENSTETTER, Gisela	873,0 Teiler
	873,0	
65.	LENTNER, Gerda	959,3 Teiler
	959,3	
66.	WIRTH, Angelika	984,4 Teiler
	984,4	

67.	<b>WOLF, Monika</b>	996,8	996,8 Teiler
68.	<b>SZEGEDI, Sandra</b>	1029,4	1029,4 Teiler
69.	<b>SEDLMEIER, Resi</b>	1070,3	1070,3 Teiler
70.	<b>KLÜGL, Monika</b>	1098,3	1098,3 Teiler
71.	<b>WANDERER, Claudia</b>	1101,6	1101,6 Teiler
72.	<b>FICHTER, Michaela</b>	1116,0	1116,0 Teiler
73.	<b>SCHNEIDER, Andrea</b>	1118,8	1118,8 Teiler
74.	<b>FINAUER, Rosalie</b>	1124,0	1124,0 Teiler
75.	<b>SEBALD, Ilka</b>	1252,9	1252,9 Teiler
76.	<b>ECKMAYER, Bianca</b>	1264,1	1264,1 Teiler
77.	<b>SCHOLZE, Ingrid</b>	1392,4	1392,4 Teiler
78.	<b>MIETHANER, Beate</b>	1551,3	1551,3 Teiler
79.	<b>HUBER, Angelika</b>	1632,3	1632,3 Teiler
80.	<b>SCHROECK, Marianne</b>	2088,3	2088,3 Teiler
81.	<b>KIPFELSBERGER, Sabina</b>	2279,7	2279,7 Teiler
82.	<b>HUMMEL, Carmen</b>	2715,6	2715,6 Teiler

## Adlerwertung

1.	KLÜGL, Magdalena	3,1 Teiler
2.	BUCHMAYER, Iris	100 Ringe
3.	SCHIESSL, Alexandra	3,6 Teiler
4.	STRAUB, Isabella	100 Ringe
5.	SCHAUBERGER, Elena	8,5 Teiler
6.	HUBER, Alexandra	99 Ringe
7.	GAIGL, Irene	9,0 Teiler
8.	PROSSER, Monika	99 Ringe
9.	SCHNEIDER, Lena	15,6 Teiler
10.	KOHL, Jacqueline	98 Ringe
11.	WOLF, Monika	16,4 Teiler
12.	WAGNER, Annika	97 Ringe
13.	FREUNDL, Lieselotte	17,8 Teiler
14.	SEWALD, Lea	97 Ringe
15.	GÖTZ, Sonja	21,4 Teiler
16.	HARTL, Claudia	96 Ringe
17.	FÜRFANGER, Anna	25,2 Teiler
18.	SCHLITTENBAUER, Michaela	95 Ringe
19.	HUBER, Angelika	27,2 Teiler
20.	HÖRMANN, Ida	95 Ringe
21.	SCHMILAS, Raphaela Kira-Marie	32,7 Teiler
22.	GLASER, Maria	94 Ringe
23.	HINTERMAIR, Veronika	40,0 Teiler
24.	SCHNEIDER, Paula	94 Ringe
25.	ECKMAYER, Bianca	40,8 Teiler
26.	STRAUB, Sonja	93 Ringe
27.	WOLF, Monika	49,2 Teiler
28.	WEIGL, Barbara	93 Ringe
29.	SCHOLZE, Ingrid	54,5 Teiler
30.	KABBECK, Katharina	92 Ringe

31.	SEBALD, Ilka	58,1 Teiler
32.	WOLF, Maria	92 Ringe
33.	ANDLINGER, Bettina	64,2 Teiler
34.	WOLF, Theresia	91 Ringe
35.	NIKODEM, Claudia	70,0 Teiler
36.	MIETHANER, Beate	91 Ringe
37.	GÄRTNER, Judith	77,8 Teiler
38.	ARMSTER, Jessica	90 Ringe
39.	OLESCH, Silvia	80,6 Teiler
40.	MÖLLMANN, Bettina	89 Ringe
41.	FICHTER, Michaela	81,9 Teiler
42.	PROSSER, Christiane	89 Ringe
43.	SEWALD, Ingrid	89,0 Teiler
44.	TRISTL, Monika	89 Ringe
45.	KLÜGL, Monika	89,4 Teiler
46.	SEDLBAUER, Simone	88 Ringe
47.	LIPPL, Kerstin	90,4 Teiler
48.	GATZEMEIER, Ursula	87 Ringe
49.	BOCK, Alexandra	97,6 Teiler
50.	GAAR, Luzia	87 Ringe
51.	BAUER, Sandra	114,5 Teiler
52.	ARMSTER, Doris	85 Ringe
53.	ANDLINGER, Catharina	118,1 Teiler
54.	BAUER, Marina	85 Ringe
55.	KIRSCHBAUER, Cathleen	119,9 Teiler
56.	SCHAUBERGER, Anneliese	84 Ringe
57.	SEDLMEIER, Magdalena	122,1 Teiler
58.	HUMMEL, Carmen	84 Ringe
59.	WEISS, Inge	164,4 Teiler
60.	BINDER, Barbara	76 Ringe
61.	SCHWEIGER, Monika	204,6 Teiler
62.	SZEGEDI, Sandra	66 Ringe
63.	SCHNEIDER, Andrea	395,5 Teiler
64.	SEDLMEIER, Veronika	47 Ringe



## Adlerwertung Auflage

1.	<b>MAIER, Heidemarie</b>	29,1 Teiler
2.	<b>KREUTZ, Eva Maria</b>	100 Ringe
3.	<b>SCHAUBERGER, Helga</b>	32,6 Teiler
4.	<b>POSCH, Monika</b>	98 Ringe
5.	<b>FELBER, Elfriede</b>	32,9 Teiler
6.	<b>KAFFL, Karin</b>	97 Ringe
7.	<b>FICHTER, Renate</b>	83,8 Teiler
8.	<b>LENTNER, Gerda</b>	97 Ringe
9.	<b>DITTRICH, Berta</b>	87,6 Teiler
10.	<b>KIPFELSBERGER, Sabina</b>	95 Ringe
11.	<b>SCHIESSL, Johanna</b>	91,7 Teiler
12.	<b>OSENSTETTER, Gisela</b>	91 Ringe
13.	<b>SCHROECK, Marianne</b>	113,6 Teiler
14.	<b>WIRTH, Angelika</b>	91 Ringe
15.	<b>SEDLMEIER, Resi</b>	146,9 Teiler
16.	<b>KÖLL, Elvira</b>	91 Ringe
17.	<b>WANDERER, Claudia</b>	332,7 Teiler
18.	<b>FINAUER, Rosalie</b>	90 Ringe
19.	<b>SPÖTZL, Annemarie</b>	413,5 Teiler